State Name : Telan gana, Code : 36

Buyer (Bill to)

E-l\/ail : sale

Terms of Delivery

No

of Goods HS Oua Dlsc %

1 85389000 115.O032 Nos

9

Nos22MM CABLE D/C GLAND

Total

Less

=a,t-tt4
q 6

Output SGST gyo
Output CcS r 9",4

ROUND OFF

32 Nos <4 342.OO
INR Four Thousand Three Hundred Forty Two Only
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No : 27O58O2OOOOOI,
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNOERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42
Declaration

(in words)
E. & o.E

cnt

d reecla h that S sh h aclua pflce
eth d ds es scribed tha a cLr rSa aparti UEtr
dan 'Goodscorrect on SO d ot takenbe oback